Contribution Detail Report - By Member Name

Report run on 02/26/16 at 07:17

NRDS ID Name

From 12/05/15 Thru 02/24/16

Charge Codes: 1615, 1699, COR16, CON186

Chg.

Code Charge Code Description

Home Address

Contribution Types; Pers

Invoice Receipt Contrib Contrib Check

Number

Number

Date

Type

Number

Page 9

Amount

Billing Group: 1 Columbus Realiors

Worthington, OH 43085
658007585 Blankemeyer, Kathleen A.
658011871 Blauser, Rocky L.

1811 Grace Lane

Columbus, OH 43220
658011871 Blauser, Rocky L.
658002333 Block, Jeri B.

2285 Crooked Mile Read

Colurnbus, OH 43230
658002333 Block, Jeri B.
658005441 Bloomfield, Paul W.

1480 Dublin Road

Columbus, OH 43215-8332
658005441 Bloomfield, Paul W.
658007535 Boch, John P. i

3100 Walker Rg.

Hilliard, OH 43026
658007535 Boch, John P, It
658017811 Bohnert, Denise L.

818 Hedley P

Columbus, OH 43230
658017811 Bohnert, Danise L.
658021635 Bolander, Robert C.

5385 Winetavern Lane

Dublin, OH 43017
658021635 Bolander, Robert C.
658016873 Booker, C. Wayne

7149 Sweeny Ct

Oublin, OH 43017
658016873 Booker, C. Wayne
658019801 Boorse, Gloria Mae

1103 Blufiway Drive

Columbus, OH 43235
658019801 Boorse, Gloria Mae
658022704 Bosier, Kimberly M.

626 Chatham Rd

Columbus, OH 43214
658022704 Bosier, Kimberly M.
658008376 Bosse, Charles W.

478 Old Mil' Drive

Gahanna, OH 43230
658008376 Bosse, Charlas W.
658020268 Baossley, Elizabeth B.

435 Tipperary Loop

Delaware, OH 43015
658020268 Bossley, Efizabeth B.
658020190 Boswell, Rita M.

357 Chardonnay Lane

Lewis Center, OH 43035
658020190 Boswali, Rita M.
442012198 Boudreaux, Laurie

998 Braumiller Rd.

Delaware, OH 43015
442012198 Boudreaux, Laurie

Bowen, Ken

5484 Sinclair Rd

Columbus, OM 43229-5003

Bowen, Ken
658019214 Bowling, Brenda L.

14345 Walnut Creek Pike

1615

1615

1615

1615

1815

1615

1615

1615

1615

1615

1615

1615

1615

1615

Voluntary CORPAC Cantribution

Voluntary CORPAG Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Cantribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

CON1€ Non REALTOR CORPAC

5438897

5443554

5437503

5443898

5443838

5438614

5446224

5448348

5447654

5449298

5443154

5443198

5442590

5445055

5445133

555675

561248

554357

561675

561610

556387

564207

567322

566203

568540

560656

560766

559756

562746

562867

1211515

12131115

12/07115

12/3115

12/31/15

12/1415

01/15/16

01/30/16

01/26/16

02/04/16

01/01/116

01/01/16

12/31/115

01/0916

01/10/186
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20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

10.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00



